List of Successful Candidates for the Post of Assis

Punjab Vidhan Sabha, Chandigarh

stant Inform

ation Officer (A.1.0.) on the basis of Written Test

Sr. No.

Roll
No.

Name & Address

DOB

Category

Qualification

sGen.

Awn.

Short
Ans.

Gen
Eng. &
Pbi

Total

Result

Mr. Siddharth Thakur S/o Sh.
B.C Thakur R/o H.No. 67,
Punjab Judges and Officers
Enclave, Sector 77, Mohali,

17.7.1988

General

MBA (HR)

15.25

34

58.25

Pass

Mr. Shushil Dhir S/o Sh.
Surinder Kumar Dhir R/o
Near B.M. School Branch,
Mehraj Basti, Rampura Phul -
151103 (Distt- Bathinda)

16.02.1988

General

MBA, MA

8.5

35

52.5

Pass

19

Sh. Harjeet Singh S/o Sh.
Sukhdev Singh, #2767, Top
floor, Sector 37-C,
Chandigarh,160036

30:121987

Gen

M.B.A

10

295

9.5

49

Pass

Mr. Pankaj Kumar S/o Sh.
Tilak Raj Chugh R/o #16, First
Floor Govt. Flats, Ghalori
Gate, Patiala, 147001

07.08.1987

General

MBA
(Marketing)

11

265

10.5

48

Pass

26

Sh. Dr. Puneet Bansal S/o Sh.
Parshotam Lal R/o #60A,
Grain Market, Bathinda
Punjab- 151001

04.02.1987

General

MBA, Phd

8.75

24.5

10.5

43.75

Pass

»*




