Punjab Vidhan Sabha, Chandigarh

List of Successful Candidates for the Post of Assistant Information Officer (A.I.O.) on the basis of Written Test										
Sr. No.	Roll No.	Name & Address	DOB	Category	Qualification	Gen. Awn.	Short Ans.	Gen Eng. & Pbi	Total	Result
1	3	Mr. Siddharth Thakur S/o Sh. B.C Thakur R/o H.No. 67, Punjab Judges and Officers Enclave, Sector 77, Mohali,	17.7.1988	General	MBA (HR)	15.25	34	9	58.25	Pass
- 2	2	Mr. Shushil Dhir S/o Sh. Surinder Kumar Dhir R/o Near B.M. School Branch, Mehraj Basti, Rampura Phul - 151103 (Distt- Bathinda)	16.02.1988	General	МВА, МА	8.5	35	9	52.5	Pass
3	19	Sh. Harjeet Singh S/o Sh. Sukhdev Singh, #2767, Top floor, Sector 37-C, Chandigarh,160036	30.12.1987	Gen	M.B.A	10	29.5	9.5	49	Pass
4	7	Mr. Pankaj Kumar S/o Sh. Tilak Raj Chugh R/o #16, First Floor Govt. Flats, Ghalori Gate, Patiala, 147001	07.08.1987	General	MBA (Marketing)	11	26.5	10.5	48	Pass
5	26	Sh. Dr. Puneet Bansal S/o Sh. Parshotam Lal R/o #60A, Grain Market, Bathinda Punjab- 151001	04.02.1987	General	MBA, Phd	8.75	24.5	10.5	43.75	Pass

S. Lan Cer 29/1/2/20

Under Secretary
Punjab Vidhan Sabha
Chandigarh